REPORT DOCUMENTATION FORM
WATER RESOURCES RESEARCH CENTER
University of Hawaii at Manoa
3TITLE
Aquifer identification and classification for Molokai:
Groundwater protection strategy for Hawaii
1 SERIES
NUMBER Technical Report No. 187

TABLE 1. AQUIFER AND STATUS CODES FOR MOLOKA'I, HAWAI'I
Moloka'i Aquifer Aquifer Aquifer Aquifer Status Quadrangle
Is. Sector System Type Code Code No.
4 01 West 01 Kaluakoi III 40101 II I 33321 1
112 401011I2 33321 1,2
02 Punakou III 40102111 33321 1
112 401021I2 33321 1,2
02 Central 01 Hoolehua 111 40201111 21211 2, 3
02 Manawainui III 40202 II 1 21211 2, 3
116 40202 II6 12211 2, 3
III 40202 II 1 21212
03 Kualapuu 214 40203214 11111 3
1I2 40203112 11111
214 40203214 11111 3,4
212 40203212 11111
03 Southeast 01 Kamiloloa 214 40301214 211 11 3,4
212 40301212 21111
111 40301111 11111 3,4
116 40301116 11111 3
III 40301 II 1 11111
02 Kawela 214 40302214 22111 4
212 40302212 21111
214 40302214 21111
3,4
III 40302111 11111
116 403021I6 11111
3,4
111 40302111 11111
03 Ualapue 214 40303214 22111 4
212 40303212 21 III
212 40303212 21111 4, 5
III 40303111 11111 4, 5
116 403031I6 11111 4, 5
III 40303111 11111
04 Waialua 214 40304214 22111 5
212 40304212 21111
III 40304 II 1 11111 5
116 403041I6 11111 5
111 40304111 11111
04 Northeast 01 Kalaupapa III 40401 II 1 21211 3
02 Kahanui 1I2 40402 II 2 11111 3,4
214 40402214 21 III 3, 4
212 40402212 21111
03 Waiko1u 112 40403112 21111 4
212 40403212 11111 4
214 40403214 22111 4
212 40403212 11111
04 Haupu 212 40404212 21 III 4
6
TABLE I.-Continued
Mo1oka'i Aquifer
Is. Sector
4 04 Northeast
Aquifer
System
05 Pelekunu
06 Wailau
07 Halawa
Aquifer Aquifer Status Quadrangle
Type Code Code No.
212 40405212 21111 4
116 40405116 22111 4
212 40405212 21111
212 40406212 21111 4,5
214 40406214 22111 4
212 40406212 21111
112 40406112 21111 4, 5
116 40406116 22111 4
112 40406112 21111
214 40407214 22111 5
212 40407212 21111
214 40407214 22111 5
112 40407112 21111